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E' vietato a chiunque utilizzare le immagini ed i dati di questo catalogo per fini diversi dalla semplice consultazione.
CEI perseguirà penalmente, nelle opportuni sedi giudiziarie, chi dovesse utilizzare servilmente, anche tramite semplice
fotocopiatura, scanner ecc., le immagini di questo catalogo per propri fini.

It is forbidden to use pictures and data contained in this catalogue for aims other than reference purpose.
CEI will prosecute those using the imaging contained here in for one�s own purpose, even by means of photocopier or
scanner, in the appropriate forum.

Il est interdit à quiconque d'utiliser les images et les informations de ce catalogue dans un but autre qu'une simple
consultation.
CEI poursuivra civilement et pénalement, dans les sièges juridiques opportuns, tous ceux qui utiliseront servilement, y
compris par simple photocopie, scannage, etc. (même à simple titre d'exemple), les images de ce catalogue pour des
objectifs autres que ceux prévus par Cei spa.

Queda prohibido a toda persona utilizar las imágenes y los datos de este catálogo con otra finalidad que no sea la de
consulta.
CEI perseguirá civil y penalmente, ante la jurisdicción que corresponda, a toda persona que incurra en imitación servil,
incluso mediante el simple fotocopiado, escaneado,  etc. (la indicación vale sólo a título de ejemplo), de las imágenes de
este catálogo, con finalidades ajenas a las de CEI S.p.a.

Die Anwendung der Bilder und Daten dieses Katalogs für andere Zwecke als die des Nachschlagens ist verboten.
CEI behält sich vor, gegen diejenigen bei den entsprechend zuständigen Gerichtsstellen zivil- und strafrechtlich vorzugehen,
die die Bilder dieses Katalogs auch nur durch einfaches Kopieren, Einscannen, usw. für andere Zwecke als die der Firma
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Figures part denominations references and data contained in this catalogue are not binding.
CEI reserves the right to introduce any changes at any time without prior notice.

Le figure, le denominazioni, i riferimenti ed i dati contenuti nel presente catalogo non sono impegnativi.
La CEI si riserva di apportare in ogni momento e senza preavviso tutte le variazioni che riterrà opportune.

Les figures, les dénominations, les rèfèrences et les spècifications contenues dans ce catalogue ne sont
pas engageantes.
La CEI se rèserve le droit d'apporter à tout moment et sans préavis les variantions eventuelles qu'elle croit
utiles.

Die in diesem Katalog enthalten Abbidungen, Benennungen Zeichen und Angaben sind unverbindlich.
Die Firma CEI behalt sich das Recht vor, jederzeit und ohne Viranzeige Änderungen vorzunehmen.

Las figuras, las denominaciònes, las referencias y los datos contenidos en el presente catálogo no son
empeñativos.
CEI peude hacer en cada momento y sin preaviso todas las variaciones que sean oportunas.

INTERCHANGEABILITY GUARANTY
Our spare parts are interchangeable with the originals ones; our products bear our trade-mark.
The original part numbers listed in this catalogue are for reference only.

GARANZIA DI INTERCAMBIABILITÁ
I nostri ricambi sono intercambiabili con gli originali; la nostra produzione riporta il nostro marchio.
I riferimenti originali sono esposti a semplice titolo indicativo.

GARANTIE D'INTERCHANGEABILITE
Nos pieces detachees sont interchangeables avec les originaux.
Nôtre production porte nôtre marque.
Les numeros originaux mentionnè dans ce catalogue sont seulement à titre indicatif.

AUSTAUSCHBARKEITS-GARANTIE
Unsere ersatzteile sind austauschbar mit den Originalzahnrädern.
Auf unseren Erzeugnissen ist unsere Schutzmarke aufgetragen.
Die im gegenwärtigen Kalatolg genannten Originalnummern nur zum Hinweis dienen.

GARANTIA DE INTERCAMBIABILIDAD
Nuestros recambios son intercambiables con los originales.
Todos nuestros productos, llevan grabada nuestra marca.
Las referencias originales impresas en nuestro catalogo figuran exclusivamente a titulo indicativo.
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Models

Daily, New Daily, New Daily(96)
30.8 - 35.8 - 35.10 - 40.8- 40.10 - 45.10 - 49.10
TurboDaily, TurboDaily(96)
35.10 - 35.12 - 49.12

 IVECO
Modelli Differenziale / Axles Models

Daily, NewDaily, TurboDaily, New Daily(96)
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Adattabile a :
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Veicoli con FRENI a TAMBURO
Version with DRUM Brake

N B
La serie Daily (96) usa Freni a Dischi

Daily(96) series use Brake disk system

Differenziale completo
Differential complete

Scatola Diff. Vuota
Diff. Housing Empty

Kit Differ.
Kit Diff.
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Fig. CEI no. Rif. IVECO Descrzione

Notes Date
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(A-B) Rispettare l’accoppiamento tra la coppia conica e la scatola in quanto cambia
l’interasse di montaggio. / Respect the coupling as the assembling wheelbase
between the CWP and the differential housing changes.

Description Q.ta’ Note

06 / 2005

1 187.385 7162213 Dado M26x1,5 Nut M26x1,5 1

2 197.058 7166992 Flangia pignone Gear Flange 1

2 197.046 7162963 Flangia pignone Gear Flange 1

3 139.622 40102263 Anello di tenuta Oil seal 1

3 139.623 40101693 Paraolio 60x90x13 Oil Seal 60x90x13 1

4 130.283 7162215 Cuscinetto D.41,25X89X31 Bearing D.41,25X89X31 2

5 169.449 7162214 Distanziale Spacer 1

6 194.564 7180351 Coppia conica 14x47 R.=1:3,36 Crown & pinion 14x47 R.=1:3,36 1 (A) 142 Km/h

6 194.565 7174007 Coppia conica 13x47 R.=1:3,61 Crown & Pinion 13x47 R.=1:3,61 1 (A) 132 Km/h

6 194.269 7175154 Coppia conica 12x47  R.=1:3,92 Crown & pinion 12x47 R.=1:3,92 1 (B) 122 Km/h

6 194.282 7175158 Coppia conica 11x46  R.=1:4,18 Crown & pinion 11x46 R.=1:4,18 1 (B) 114 Km/h

6 194.217 7175162 Coppia conica  9x40  R.=1:4,44 Crown & pinion  9x40 R.=1:4,44 1 (B) 107 Km/h

6 194.274 7175166 Coppia conica  9x44  R.=1:4,89 Crown & pinion  9x44 R.=1:4,89 1 (B) 98 Km/h

6 194.275 7168901 Coppia conica  8x41  R.=1:5,12 Crown & pinion  8x41 R.=1:5,12 1 (B) 93 Km/h

6 194.392 7175174 Coppia conica  9x47  R.=1:5,22 Crown & pinion  9x47 R.=1:5,22 1 (B) 91 Km/h

6 194.455 7175178 Coppia conica  8x45  R.=1:5,62 Crown & pinion  8x45 R.=1:5,62 1 (B) 85 Km/h

7 130.221 7162243 Cuscinetto D.60x95x23,50 Bearing D.60x95x23,50 2

8 175.285 7180141 Semiscatola differenziale Half Diff.Housing 1 (A)

8 175.093 7180142 Semiscatola differenziale Half Diff. Housing 1 (B)

9 175.286 7162241 Semiscatola differenziale Differential gear 1 (A)

9 175.094 7166999 Coperchio scatola differenz. Cover 1 (B)

10 169.389 7163946 Rasamento planetario Washer 2

11 122.037 7164277 Planetario conico Z 18 - 18 cave Side gear 18 T - 18 spl 2

12 107.097 7162242 Perno lungo Long Pin 1

13 107.098 7162606 Perno corto Short Pin 2

14 133.044 7162605 Crociera porta perni Spider 1

15 182.023 7164276 Satellite conico Z 11 Diff.Pinion 11 T 4

16 169.390 7163947 Rasamento satellite Thrust Washer 4

17 198.679 7175260 Kit satelliti e planetari Differential gears Kit 1

18 199.138      CEI 199138 Scatola portasatelliti Diff.Housing 1 (A)

18 199.057 7175259 Scatola portasatelliti Diff.housing 1 (B)

19 170.080 7162304 Semiasse L= 812 mm Drive Shaft 812 mm Long 2

20 198.463 7168964 Differenziale compl.12x47 Differential Assy.12x47 1 122 Km/h

20 198.460 7167700 Differenziale compl.11x46 Differential Assy.11x46 1 114 Km/h

20 198.352 7167711 Differenziale compl. 9x40 Differential Assy. 9x40 1 107 Km/h

20 198.462 7168947 Differenziale compl. 9x44 Differential Assy. 9x44 1 98 Km/h



Models

Daily “C” Series
35C9 - 35C11 - 35C13 - 35C15 - 50C11- 50C13 - 50C15 1a Gen. / 1st Gen.

 IVECO
Modelli Differenziale / Axles Models

Daily “C” Series 1a Gen. / 1st gen.
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Adattabile a :
Suitable To :
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Veicoli con FRENI a DISCO
Assali a Ruote DOPPIE

Version with BRAKE DISCS
Axles with Twin-tire Wheels



Fig. CEI no. Rif. IVECO Descrzione

Notes Date
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(A-B) Rispettare l’accoppiamento tra la coppia conica e la scatola in quanto cambia
l’interasse di montaggio. / Respect the coupling as the assembling wheelbase
between the CWP and the differential housing changes.

Description Q.ta’ Note

06 / 2005

1 187.714 7182347 Dado Nut 1

2 135.181 7182107 Flangia pignone Gear Flange 1

3 139.624 7182982 Paraolio Oil Seal 45x75x10 1

4 130.365 42470853 Cuscinetto Bearing 1

5 169.995 7181242 Distanziale Spacer 1

6 194.566 7182548 Coppia conica 13x41 R.=1:3,15 Crown & Pinion 13x41 R.=1:3,15 1 (A) 151 Km/h

6 194.598 7182549 Coppia conica 13x43  R.=1:3,31 Crown & pinion 13x43 R.=1,3,31 1 (A) 144 Km/h

6 194.567 7182550 Coppia conica 12x43 R.=1:3,58 Crown & Pinion 12x43 R.=1:3,58 1 (A) 133 Km/h

6 194.568 7182551 Coppia conica 12x47 R.=1:3,92 Crown & Pinion 12x47 R.=1.3,92 1 (A) 122 km/h

6 194.569 7183809 Coppia conica 10x41 R.=1:4,10 Crown & Pinion 10x41 R.=1:4,10 1 (A) 116 Km/h

6 194.499 7183820 Coppia conica  9x40  R.=1:4,44 Crown & pinion  9x40 R.=1:4,44 1 (B) 107 km/h

6 194.500 7182554 Coppia conica  9x43  R.=1:4,78 Crown & pinion  9x43 R.=1:4,78 1 (B) 100 Km/h

6 194.570 7184038 Coppia conica  8x39 R.=1:4,88 Crown & Pinion 8x39 R.=1:4,88 1 (B) 98 Km/h

6 194.571 7182555 Coppia conica 9x46 R.=1:5,11 Crown & Pinion 9x46 R.=1:5,11 1 (B) 93 Km/h

6 194.572 7182556 Coppia conica 8x45 R.=1:5,63 Crown & Pinion 8x45 R.=1:5,63 1 (B) 85 km/h

7 130.366 42470854 Cuscinetto Bearing 2

8 175.287 7182263 Semiscatola differenziale Differential Housing Half 1 (A)

8 175.288 7182264 Semiscatola differenziale Differential Housing Half 1 (B)

9 175.289 7181235 Semiscatola differenziale Differential Housing Half 1 (A)

9 175.290 7181237 Coperchio scatola differenziale Differential Housing Half 1 (B)

10 169.996 7180879 Rasamento planetario Thrust Washer 2

11 122.127 7184157 Planetario conico Side Gear 2

12 107.196 7182265 Perno lungo Long Pin 1

13 107.197 7182266 Perno corto Short Pin 2

14 133.156 7182267 Crociera porta perni Spider Hub 1

15 182.092 7184158 Satellite conico Diff.Pinion 4

16 169.997 7180878 Rasamento satellite Thrust Washer 4

17 170.215 7181250 Semiasse Drive Shaft 2

18 130.367 42471026 Cuscinetto Bearing 1
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 IVECO
Modelli Differenziale / Axles Models

Daily “C” Series 2a Gen. / 2nd gen.
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Veicoli con FRENI a DISCO
Assali a Ruote DOPPIE

Version with BRAKE DISCS
Axles with Twin-tire Wheels

Daily “C” Series
35C9 - 35C11 - 35C13 - 35C15 - 50C11- 50C13 - 50C15 2a Gen. / 2nd Gen.



Fig. CEI no. Rif. IVECO Descrzione

Notes Date
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(A-B) Rispettare l’accoppiamento tra la coppia conica e la scatola in quanto cambia
l’interasse di montaggio. / Respect the coupling as the assembling wheelbase
between the CWP and the differential housing changes.

Description Q.ta’ Note

06 / 2005

1 187.385 7162213 Dado M26x1,5 Nut M26x1,5 1

2 197.058 7166992 Flangia pignone Gear Flange 1

3 139.622 40102263 Anello di tenuta Oil seal 1

4 130.368 42471125 Cuscinetto Bearing 2

5 169.449 7162214 Distanziale Spacer 1

6 194.573 7183442 Coppia conica 13x41 R.=1:3,15 Crown & Pinion 13x41 R.=1:3,15 1 (A) 151 Km/h

6 194.574 7183446 Coppia conica 13x43 R.=1:3,31 Crown & Pinion 13x43 R.=1:3,31 1 (A) 144 Km/h

6 194.565 7174007 Coppia conica 13x47 R.=1:3,61 Crown & Pinion 13x47 R.=1:3,61 1 (A) 132 Km/h

6 194.269 7175154 Coppia conica 12x47  R.=1:3,92 Crown & pinion 12x47 R.=1:3,92 1 (B) 122 Km/h

6 194.282 7175158 Coppia conica 11x46  R.=1:4,18 Crown & pinion 11x46 R.=1:4,18 1 (B) 114 Km/h

6 194.217 7175162 Coppia conica  9x40  R.=1:4,44 Crown & pinion  9x40 R.=1:4,44 1 (B) 107 Km/h

6 194.274 7175166 Coppia conica  9x44  R.=1:4,89 Crown & pinion  9x44 R.=1:4,89 1 (B) 97 Km/h

6 194.575 7182902 Coppia conica 8x41 R.=1:5,12 Crown & Pinion 8x41 R.=1:5,12 1 (B) 93 km/h

6 194.455 7175178 Coppia conica  8x45  R.=1:5,62 Crown & pinion  8x45 R.=1:5,62 1 (B) 85 Km/h

7 130.221 7162243 Cuscinetto D.60x95x23,50 Bearing D.60x95x23,50 2

8 175.285 7180141 Semiscatola differenziale Half Diff.Housing 1 (A)

8 175.093 7180142 Semiscatola differenziale Half Diff. Housing 1 (B)

9 175.286 7162241 Semiscatola differenziale Differential gear 1 (A)

9 175.094 7166999 Coperchio scatola differenz. Cover 1 (B)

10 169.389 7163946 Rasamento planetario Washer 2

11 122.128 7164279 Planetario conico Side Gear 2

12 107.097 7162242 Perno lungo Long Pin 1

13 107.098 7162606 Perno corto Short Pin 2

14 133.044 7162605 Crociera porta perni Spider 1

15 182.093 7164278 Satellite conico Diff.Pinion 4

16 169.390 7163947 Rasamento satellite Thrust Washer 4

17 170.216 7180038 Semiassse Drive Shaft 2



Models

Daily “S” Series
35S9 - 35S11 - 35S13  1a Generazione / 1st Generation

 IVECO
Modelli Differenziale / Axles Models

Daily “S” Series 1a Gen. / 1st gen.
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Veicoli con FRENI a DISCO
Assali a Ruote SINGOLE

Version with BRAKE DISCS
Axles with SINGLE Wheels
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Scatola Diff. Vuota
Diff. Housing Empty
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Fig. CEI no. Rif. IVECO Descrzione

Notes Date
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(A-B) Rispettare l’accoppiamento tra la coppia conica e la scatola in quanto cambia
l’interasse di montaggio. / Respect the coupling as the assembling wheelbase
between the CWP and the differential housing changes.

Description Q.ta’ Note

06 / 2005

1 187.714 7182347 Dado Nut 1

2 135.181 7182107 Flangia pignone Gear Flange 1

3 139.624 7182982 Paraolio 45x75x10 Oil Seal 45x75x10 1

4 130.365 42470853 Cuscinetto Bearing 1

5 169.998 7180886 Distanziale Spacer 1

6 130.367 42471026 Cuscinetto Bearing 1

7 194.495 7182529 Coppia conica 13x41  R.=1:3,15 Crown & pinion 13x41 R.=1:3,15 1 (A) 151 Km/h

7 194.522 7182531 Coppia conica 12x43  R.=1:3,58 Crown & pinion 12x43 R.=1:3,58 1 (A) 133 Km/h

7 194.523 7182532 Coppia conica 10x41  R.=1:4,10 Crown & pinion 10x41 R.=1:4,10 1 (B) 116 km/h

7 194.494 7182533 Coppia conica  9x40  R.=1:4,44 Crown & pinion  9x40 R.=1:4,44 1 (B) 107 Km/h

7 194.493 7182534 Coppia conica  8x39  R.=1:4,87 Crown & pinion  8x39 R.=1:4,87 1 (B) 98 Km/h

7 194.576 7182535 Coppia conica 8x41 R.=1:5,13 Crown & Pinion 8x41 R.=1:5,13 1 (B) 93 Km/h

8 199.139 7182260 Scatola differenziale vuota Differential Housing Empty 1 (A)

8 199.140 7182261 Scatola differenziale vuota Differential Housing Empty 1 (B)

9 169.996 7180879 Rasamento planetario Thrust Washer 2

10 122.127 7184157 Planetario conico Side Gear 2

11 107.198 7182262 Perno crociera Spider Pin 1

12 160.234 17256070 Spina Pin 1

13 182.092 7184158 Satellite conico Diff.Pinion 2

14 169.997 7180878 Rasamento satellite Thrust Washer 2

15 170.217 7180822 Semiasse Drive Shaft 2

16 130.369 42471035 Cuscinetto Bearing 2



Models

Daily “S” Series
35S9 - 35S11 - 35S13  2a Generazione / 2nd Generation

 IVECO
Modelli Differenziale / Axles Models

Daily “S” Series 2a Gen. / 2nd Gen.
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Adattabile a :
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Assali a Ruote SINGOLE

Version with BRAKE DISCS
Axles with SINGLE Wheels



Fig. CEI no. Rif. IVECO Descrzione

Notes Date
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(A-B) Rispettare l’accoppiamento tra la coppia conica e la scatola in quanto cambia
l’interasse di montaggio. / Respect the coupling as the assembling wheelbase
between the CWP and the differential housing changes.

Description Q.ta’ Note

06 / 2005

1 187.714 7182347 Dado Nut 1

2 135.181 7182107 Flangia pignone Gear Flange 1

3 139.624 7182982 Paraolio 45x75x10 Oil Seal 45x75x10 1

4 130.365 42470853 Cuscinetto Bearing 1

5 169.995 7181242 Distanziale Spacer 1

6 194.566 7182548 Coppia conica 13x41 R.=1:3,15 Crown & Pinion 13x41 R.=1:3,15 1 (A) 151 Km/h

6 194.577 7183056 Coppia conica 12x41 R.=1:3,41 Crown & Pinion 12x41 R.=1:3,41 1 (A) 136 Km/h

6 194.578 7183095 Coppia conica 12x43 R.=1:3,58 Crown & Pinion 12x43 R.=1:3,58 1 (A) 133 Km/h

6 194.569 7183809 Coppia conica 10x41 R.=1:4,10 Crown & Pinion 10x41 R.=1:4,10 1 (A) 116 km/h

6 194.499 7183820 Coppia conica  9x40  R.=1:4,44 Crown & pinion  9x40 R.=1:4,44 1 (B) 107 Km/h

6 194.570 7184038 Coppia conica  8x39 R.=1:4,88 Crown & Pinion 8x39 R.=1:4,88 1 (B) 98 km/h

6 194.579 7183058 Coppia conica 8x41 R.=1:5,12 Crown & Pinion 8x41 R.=1:5,12 1 (B) 93 Km/h

7 130.366 42470854 Cuscinetto Bearing 2

8 175.287 7182263 Semiscatola differenziale Differential Housing Half 1 (A)

9 175.288 7182264 Semiscatola differenziale Differential Housing Half 1 (B)

9 175.289 7181235 Semiscatola differenziale Differential Housing Half 1 (A)

9 175.290 7181237 Coperchio scatola differenziale Differential Housing Half 1 (B)

10 169.996 7180879 Rasamento planetario Thrust Washer 2

11 122.127 7184157 Planetario conico Side Gear 2

12 107.196 7182265 Perno lungo Long Pin 1

13 107.197 7182266 Perno corto Short Pin 2

14 133.156 7182267 Crociera porta perni Spider Hub 1

15 182.092 7184158 Satellite conico Diff.Pinion 4

16 169.997 7180878 Rasamento satellite Thrust Washer 4

17 170.218 7181667 Semiasse Drive Shaft 2



Models

TurboDaily, TurboDaily(96)
59.12

 IVECO
Modelli Differenziale / Axles Models

TurboDaily, TurboDaily(96)
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Adattabile a :
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Fig. CEI no. Rif. IVECO Descrzione

Notes Date
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Description Q.ta’ Note

06 / 2005

1 187.713 7160449 Dado M 35x1,5 Nut M 35x1,5 1

2 135.180 7174004 Flangia pignone 21 cave Pinion Flange 21 spl. 1

3 139.627 40102133 Paraolio 65x100x14 Oil Seal 65x100x14 1

4 130.379 1905214 Cuscinetto a rulli Roller Bearing 1

5 269.003 7172803 Distanziale Spacer 1

6 194.580 7176622 Coppia conica 10x43 R.=1:4,30 Crown & Pinion 10x43 R.=1:4,30 1 130 Km/h

6 194.581 7174594 Coppia conica  9x41 R.=1:4,56 Crown & Pinion  9x41 R.=1:4,56 1 123 Km/h

6 194.582 7174586 Coppia conica  8x41 R.=1:5,12 Crown & Pinion  8x41 R.=1:5,12 1 109 Km/h

6 194.583 7174598 Coppia conica  7x39 R.=1:5,57 Crown & Pinion  7x39 R.=1:5,57 1 100 Km/h

7 130.380 1905216 Cuscinetto Bearing 2

8 169.742 7172799 Ralla planetario Thrust washer 2

9 122.089 7172745 Planetario conico Z 14-21 Cave Side Gear 14 T -21 Spl. 2

10 133.109 7172766 Crociera portasatelliti Spider 1

11 182.064 7172765 Satellite conico Z 9 Side pinion 9 T 4

12 169.741 7172798 Ralla satellite Thrust washer 4

13 198.794 7178019 Kit diff.satelliti/planetari Differential gear kit 1

14 298.011 7178020 Kit ralle differenziale Washer Differential Kit 1

15 199.224 7178018 Scatola differenziale Differential Housing 1

16 170.187 7172991 Semiasse senza bloccaggio Drive Shaft W/out Diff.Lock 2

17 130.381 1905215 Cuscinetto a rulli Roller Bearing 1



Models

Daily “C” Series
65C11 - 65C13 - 65C15

 IVECO
Modelli Differenziale / Axles Models

Daily “C” Series
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Adattabile a :
Suitable To :
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Veicoli con FRENI a DISCO
Assali a Ruote DOPPIE

Version with BRAKE DISCS
Axles with Twin-tire Wheels
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Fig. CEI no. Rif. IVECO Descrzione

Notes Date
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Description Q.ta’ Note

06 / 2005

1 187.713 7160449 Dado M 35x1,5 Nut M 35x1,5 1

2 135.180 7174004 Flangia pignone 21 cave Pinion Flange 21 spl. 1

3 139.627 40102133 Paraolio 65x100x14 Oil Seal 65x100x14 1

4 130.379 1905214 Cuscinetto a rulli Roller Bearing 1

5 269.003 7172803 Distanziale Spacer 1

6 194.516 7174578 Coppia conica 11x43  R.=1:3,91 Crown & pinion 11x43 R.=1:3,91 1 130 Km/h

6 194.580 7176622 Coppia conica 10x43 R.=1:4,30 Crown & Pinion 10x43 R.=1:4,30 1 118 Km/h

6 194.581 7174594 Coppia conica  9x41 R.=1:4,56 Crown & Pinion  9x41 R.=1:4,56 1 111 Km/h

7 130.380 1905216 Cuscinetto Bearing 2

8 175.292 7172781 Semiscatola differenz. Differential Housing Half 1

9 175.293 7172780 Semiscatola differenz. Differential Housing Half 1

10 169.742 7172799 Ralla planetario Thrust washer 2

11 122.089 7172745 Planetario conico Z 14-21 Cave Side Gear 14 T -21 Spl. 2

12 133.109 7172766 Crociera portasatelliti Spider 1

13 182.064 7172765 Satellite conico Z 9 Side pinion 9 T 4

14 169.741 7172798 Ralla satellite Thrust washer 4

15 198.794 7178019 Kit diff.satelliti/planetari Differential gear kit 1

16 298.011 7178020 Kit ralle differenziale Washer Differential Kit 1

17 170.187 7172991 Semiasse senza bloccaggio Drive Shaft W/out Diff.Lock 2

18 130.381 1905215 Cuscinetto a rulli Roller Bearing 1
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Adattabile a :
Suitable To :
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Coppie Coniche
Bevel Gears & Pionions

Daily, New Daily, New Daily(96)
30.8 - 35.8 - 35.10 - 40.8- 40.10 - 45.10 - 49.10

TurboDaily, TurboDaily(96)
35.10 - 35.12 - 49.12

CEI no. Part no. P/C Ratio Vel / Speed Scatola / Housing

198.463 7168964 12x47 R.=1:3,92 122 Km/h Montata / Assy
198.460 7167700 11x46 R.=1:4,18 114 Km/h Montata / Assy
198.352 7167711 9x40 R.=1:4,44 107 Km/h Montata / Assy
198.462 7168947 9x44 R.=1:4,89 98 Km/h Montata / Assy

Gruppi Differenziali / Rear Differentials
“Tipo Basso” / “Short Type”

CEI no. Part no. P/C Ratio Vel / Speed Scatola / Housing

194.564 7180351 14x47 R.=1:3,36 142 Km/h 7180141
194.565 7174007 13x47 R.=1:3,61 132 Km/h ""
194.269 7175154 12x47 R.=1:3,92 122 Km/h 7180142
194.282 7175158 11x46 R.=1:4,18 114 Km/h ""
194.217 7175162  9x40 R.=1:4,44 107 Km/h ""
194.274 7175166  9x44 R.=1:4,89 98 Km/h ""
194.275 7168901  8x41 R.=1:5,12 93 Km/h ""
194.392 7175174  9x47 R.=1:5,22 91 Km/h ""
194.455 7175178  8x45 R.=1:5,62 85 Km/h ""

L = 212 mm
Ø 240 mm
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 IVECO
Modelli Differenziale / Axles Models

Coppie Coniche / Bevel Gears & Pionions
Adattabile a :
Suitable To :
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Coppie Coniche
Bevel Gears & Pionions CWP

Daily Serie “C” 1a versione / 1st generation
35C9 - 35C11 - 35C13 - 35C15

Daily Serie “C” 2a versione / 2nd generation
35C9 - 35C11 - 35C13 - 35C15

CEI no. Part no. P/C Ratio Vel / Speed Scatola / Housing

194.566 7182548 13x41 R.=1:3,15 151 Km/h 7182263
194.598 7182549 13x43 R.=1:3,31 144 Km/h ""
194.567 7182550 12x43 R.=1:3,58 133 Km/h ""
194.568 7182551 12x47 R.=1:3,92 122 km/h ""
194.569 7183809 10x41 R.=1:4,10 116 Km/h ""
194.499 7183820  9x40 R.=1:4,44 107 km/h 7182264
194.500 7182554  9x43 R.=1:4,78 100 Km/h ""
194.570 7184038  8x39 R.=1:4,88 98 Km/h ""
194.571 7182555 9x46 R.=1:5,11 93 Km/h ""
194.572 7182556 8x45 R.=1:5,63 85 km/h ""

CEI no. Part no. P/C Ratio Vel / Speed Scatola / Housing

194.573 7183442 13x41 R.=1:3,15 151 Km/h 7180141
194.574 7183446 13x43 R.=1:3,31 144 Km/h ""
194.565 7174007 13x47 R.=1:3,61 132 Km/h ""
194.269 7175154 12x47 R.=1:3,92 122 Km/h 7180142
194.282 7175158 11x46 R.=1:4,18 114 Km/h ""
194.217 7175162  9x40 R.=1:4,44 107 Km/h ""
194.274 7175166  9x44 R.=1:4,89 97 Km/h ""
194.575 7182902 8x41 R.=1:5,12 93 km/h ""
194.455 7175178  8x45 R.=1:5,62 85 Km/h ""

L = 180 mm

Ø 215 mm

Ø 240 mm
L = 212 mm
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Adattabile a :
Suitable To :
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Coppie Coniche
Bevel Gears & Pionions

Daily Serie “S” 1a versione / 1st generation
35S9 - 35S11 - 35S13

Daily Serie “S” 2a versione / 2nd generation
35S9 - 35S11 - 35S13

CEI no. Part no. P/C Ratio Vel / Speed Scatola / Housing

194.495 7182529 13x41 R.=1:3,15 151 Km/h 7182260
194.522 7182531 12x43 R.=1:3,58 133 Km/h ""
194.523 7182532 10x41 R.=1:4,10 116 km/h 7182261
194.494 7182533  9x40 R.=1:4,44 107 Km/h ""
194.493 7182534  8x39 R.=1:4,87 98 Km/h ""
194.576 7182535 8x41 R.=1:5,13 93 Km/h ""

CEI no. Part no. P/C Ratio Vel / Speed Scatola / Housing

194.566 7182548 13x41 R.=1:3,15 151 Km/h 7182263
194.577 7183056 12x41 R.=1:3,41 136 Km/h ""
194.578 7183095 12x43 R.=1:3,58 133 Km/h ""
194.569 7183809 10x41 R.=1:4,10 116 km/h ""
194.499 7183820  9x40 R.=1:4,44 107 Km/h 7182264
194.570 7184038  8x39 R.=1:4,88 98 km/h ""
194.579 7183058 8x41 R.=1:5,12 93 Km/h ""

L = 175 mm

Ø 200 mm

L = 180 mm

Ø 215 mm
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Coppie Coniche / Bevel Gears & Pionions
Adattabile a :
Suitable To :
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Coppie Coniche
Bevel Gears & Pionions CWP

TurboDaily, TurboDaily(96)
59.12

Daily Serie “C”
65C11 - 65C13 - 65C15

CEI no. Part no. P/C Ratio Vel / Speed Scatola / Housing

194.580 7176622 10x43 R.=1:4,30 130 Km/h 7178018
194.581 7174594 9x41 R.=1:4,56 123 Km/h ""
194.582 7174586 8x41 R.=1:5,12 109 Km/h ""
194.583 7174598 7x39 R.=1:5,57 100 km/h ""

CEI no. Part no. P/C Ratio Vel / Speed Scatola / Housing

194.516 7174578 11x43 R.=1:3,91 130 Km/h 7172785
194.580 7176622 10x43 R.=1:4,30 118 Km/h ""
194.581 7174594 9x41 R.=1:4,56 111 Km/h 7172781

L = 241 mm

Ø 267 mm
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Testine Sterzo e Avantreno SPECIALI
SPECIAL Steering & Front Axles Joints

Suitable To : IVECO Daily20

CEI no. A 16x1,5 Destro / Right

B
O.E.M. Ref C 68,5
1903652 D 18,3

93800662 E
93804059 F 14x1,5

Conicita' 1:10

CEI no. A 16x1,5 Destro / Right

B
O.E.M. Ref C
42534911 D

E
F

Conicita'

CEI no. A 20x1,5 Destro / Right

B
O.E.M. Ref C 110
500310933 D 24,2
93804060 E
93802209 F 18x1,5

Conicita' 1:10

CEI no. A 20x1,5 Destro / Right

B
O.E.M. Ref C 117
93807545 D 24
93802242 E
93807320 F 18x1,5
93804061 Conicita' 1:10

CEI no. A 20x1,5 Destro / Right

B
O.E.M. Ref C 110,5
500337201 D 24,2

8580735 E 21,7
F 18x1,5

Conicita' 1:10

221.020 Misure / Size

Models
Daily - New Daily - TurboDaily
Sospensioni Ant / Front Suspension

198.474 Misure / Size

Models
Daily - New Daily - Turbodaily(96) - Daily Serie "C" 
Sospensioni Ant / Front Suspension

221.074 Misure / Size

Models
Daily Serie "C" (35C9-35C13 etc..)
Sterzo / Steering

198.473 Misure / Size

Models
Daily - New Daily - Turbodaily(96) - Daily Serie "C" 
Sospensioni Ant / Front Suspension

198.472 Misure / Size

Models
Daily - New Daily - TurboDaily - TurboDaily(96)
Sterzo / Steering
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Molle ad Aria per Sospensioni Pneumatiche
Air Springs for Pneumatic Suspension

DIAPRESS
Air SpringAir SpringAir SpringAir SpringAir Spring Suitable To : IVECO Daily

CEI no.

O.E.M. Ref
98445471
93166129

CEI no.

O.E.M. Ref
42530279

Membrana / Bellow

260.102 1S 215-25

OEM Code
201384

7501201384
Models
TurboDaily (49.12)

260.037 1S 215-22

OEM Code
206730 (90609)

Membrana / Bellow

75010609
Models
TurboDaily (49.12-59.12)
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Dischi Freno
Brake Discs

Suitable To : IVECO Daily

CEI no.
A 267 mm
B 14,5 mm

O.E.M. Ref C 58 mm
1904528 D 155 mm

E 170 mm
N 6

Anteriore / Front

CEI no.
A 267 mm
B 14 mm

O.E.M. Ref C 124
1904529 D 105

E 170
N 6

Anteriore / Front

CEI no.
A 280 mm
B 16 mm

O.E.M. Ref C 124 mm
1904531 D 142 mm

E 170 mm
N 6

Anteriore / Front

CEI no.
A 280 mm
B 22 mm

O.E.M. Ref C
1904692 D 136 mm

E 170 mm
N 6

Anteriore / Front

198.610

Misure / Sizes

198.611

Models Daily - New Daily - Turbo Daily
28.8 - 30.8 - 30.10

Misure / Sizes

Models Daily - New Daily -TurboDaily - Daily Duty
35.8 - 35.10 - 35.12 - 40.8 
35.8H - 40.8H

Models Daily - New Daily -TurboDaily 
35.12 - 45.10 - 49.10 - 49.12 (Latest Generation)
Con ABS / With ABS

198.609

Misure / Sizes

198.667

Misure / Sizes

Models TurboDaily 
49.12 (Only Old Generation)
La 1a Generazione non piu' fornibile / 1st generation is no more supplied
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Dischi Freno
Brake Discs

Suitable To : IVECO Daily

CEI no.
A 290 mm
B 22 mm

O.E.M. Ref C 125 mm
42470842 D 107 mm
1908772 E 170 mm

N 6

Anteriore / Front

CEI no.
A 290 mm
B 22 mm

O.E.M. Ref C 172 mm
42471111 D 85 mm
1908773 E 108 mm

N 8

Posteriore / Rear

CEI no.
A 276 mm
B 22 mm

O.E.M. Ref C 73 mm
42470836 D 73 mm

E 118 mm
N 5

Anteriore / Front

CEI no.
A 276 mm
B 22 mm

O.E.M. Ref C 67 mm
2991646 D 70 mm

E 118 mm
N 5

Posteriore / Rear

215.056

Models Daily "S" Series
35S9 - 35S10 - 35S11 - 35S12 - 35S13 - 35S15
Senza ABS / Without ABS

215.055

Models Daily "S" Series
35S9 - 35S10 - 35S11 - 35S12 - 35S13 - 35S15
Con e Senza ABS / With or Without ABS

Misure / Sizes

Misure / Sizes

Models New Daily (96) - TurboDaily (96) - Daily "C" Series
35.8 - 35.10 - 35.12 - 49.10 - 49.12 - 35.11CNG - 49.11CNG
35C9 - 35C10 - 35C11 - 35C12 - 35C13 - 35C15 - 50C11 - 50C13 - 50C15

Misure / Sizes

215.020

Models New Daily (96) - TurboDaily (96) - Daily "C" Series
35.8 - 35.10 - 35.12 - 49.10 - 49.12 - 35.11CNG - 49.11CNG
35C9 - 35C10 - 35C11 - 35C12 - 35C13 - 35C15 - 50C11 - 50C13 - 50C15

Misure / Sizes

215.022
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Dischi Freno
Brake Discs

Suitable To : IVECO Daily

CEI no.
A 276 mm
B 22 mm

O.E.M. Ref C 67 mm
2994066 D 70 mm

42471034 E 118 mm
N 5

Posteriore / Rear

CEI no.
A 290 mm
B 25 mm

O.E.M. Ref C 140 mm
1904693 D 161 mm

E 205 mm
N 6

Anteriore / Front

CEI no.

O.E.M. Ref
42471214

Anteriore / Front

CEI no.

O.E.M. Ref
42471150

Posteriore / Rear

215.057

Models Daily "S" Series
35S9 - 35S10 - 35S11 - 35S12 - 35S13 - 35S15
Con ABS / With ABS

Misure / Sizes

198.668

Models TurboDaily - TurboDaily (96)
59.12

Misure / Sizes

Models Daily "C" Series
65C11 - 65C13 - 65C15

215.059

Models Daily "C" Series
65C11 - 65C13 - 65C15

215.058
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Dischi Freno
Brake Discs

Suitable To : IVECO Daily

CEI no.

O.E.M. Ref
1906350
1906172
1906042
1903236
1903489

CEI no.

O.E.M. Ref
CEI 210157

CEI no.

O.E.M. Ref
1906351
1906151

CEI no.

O.E.M. Ref
1906403

210.155
Misure / Sizes

Fascia / Face  90x5 mm

Models
Daily, New Daily , TurboDaily and Duty
35.8 - 35.10 - 35.12 - 40.8 - 40.10 - 45.10 

210.157
Misure / Sizes

Fascia / Face  90x5 mm

Models
Daily, New Daily , Restyling, TurboDaily and Duty
35.8 - 35.10 - 35.12 - 40.8 - 40.10 - 45.10 

Maggiorazione / Oversize
10/10

210.156
Misure / Sizes

Fascia / Face  90x5 mm

Models
Daily, New Daily , TurboDaily and Duty
35.8 - 35.10 - 35.12 - 40.8 - 40.10 - 45.10 

Con Segnalatore
With Signalman

210.158
Misure / Sizes

Models
NewDaily (96), TurboDaily (96), Daily "C" Series

Freni di stazionamento / Parking Brakes
35.8 - 35.10 - 35.12 - 49.10 - 49.12 - 35C9 - 35C11 - 35C13 - 50C11 - 50C13
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Dischi Freno
Brake Discs

Suitable To : IVECO Daily

CEI no.

O.E.M. Ref
7165379

175.191
Misure / Sizes

Diam. 254 mm

Models
Daily, New Daily , Restyling, TurboDaily and Duty
35.8 - 35.10 - 35.12 - 40.8 - 40.10 - 45.10 
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EngineEngineEngineEngineEngine

Al
l o

rig
in

al
 e

qu
ip

m
en

t m
an

uf
ac

tu
re

rs
’n

um
be

rs
, s

ym
bo

ls
, p

ic
tu

re
s,

 m
od

el
s 

an
d 

de
sc

rip
tio

n 
us

ed
 in

 th
is

 c
at

al
og

ue
 a

re
 fo

r r
ef

ec
en

ce
 o

nl
y, 

an
d 

it i
s 

no
t im

pl
ie

d 
th

at
 a

ny
 p

ar
t li

st
ed

 is
 th

e 
pr

od
uc

t o
f t

he
se

 m
an

uf
ac

tu
re

s.
Tu

tti
 i n

os
tri

 p
ar

tic
ol

ar
i n

on
 s

on
o 

or
ig

in
al

i m
a 

co
n 

es
si

 in
te

rc
am

bi
ab

ili.
 I r

ife
rim

en
ti 

or
ig

in
al

i, 
le

 fi
gu

re
, i

 m
od

el
li s

on
o 

es
po

st
i a

 s
em

pl
ic

e 
tit

ol
o 

in
di

ca
tiv

o.
 L

a 
no

st
ra

 p
ro

du
zi

on
e 

rip
or

ta
 il 

no
st

ro
 m

ar
ch

io
.

27

Corone Volani
Starting Ring

Suitable To : IVECO Daily

CEI no.

O.E.M. Ref Ø Interno / Internal 306,00 mm
4279804 Ø Esterno / Esternal 335,00 mm

H Spessore / Thickness 12,00 mm
Z Denti / Teeth 110

123.140
Misure / Sizes mm

Models  Daily, New Daily, Daily "C" Series
30.xx - 35.xx - 40.xx - 45.xx - 49.xx   Daily,  New Daily and Turbodaily
35Cxx - 50Cxx   Daily "C" Series
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Supporti Albero Cardanico
Propeller Shaft Support

Suitable To : IVECO Daily

CEI no.

O.E.M. Ref Sp 17,00 D 45,00
42541021 A 200,00 E 168,00
9984261 B 129,00 N 14,00
9932698 C 60,00

Progetto / Project
BTB - IVECO

CEI no.

O.E.M. Ref Sp 25,00 D 53,00
42536726 A 195,00 E 170,00
93160324 B 123,00 N 13,00

C 59,00

Progetto / Project
DANA

CEI no.

O.E.M. Ref Sp D
42535254 A E

B N

C

Progetto / Project
DANA

CEI no.

O.E.M. Ref Sp D
93158202 A E

B N

C

Progetto / Project
DANA

Ø 40 mm
284.025

Misure / Sizes mm

Models   New Daily & (96) , TurboDaily & (96)
35.10 - 35.12 - 40.10 - 45.10 - 45.12 - 49.10 - 49.12 - 59.12

284.019
Misure / Sizes mm

Models   New Daily & (96) , TurboDaily & (96)
30.8 - 30.10 - 35.8 - 35.10 - 40.8 - 40.10

284.011
Misure / Sizes mm

Models   Daily, New Daily, TurboDaily
30.8 - 35.8(H) - 35.10 - 35.12 - 40.8(H) - 40.10 - 45.10 - 45.12 - 49.10 - 49.12 - 50.9 - 59.12 - 
60.9 - 65.9

35S9 - 35S10 - 35S11 - 35S12 - 35S13 - 35S15

Ø 35 mm

Ø 35 mm

Ø 35 mm
284.053

Misure / Sizes mm

Models  Daily "C" and  "S" Series
35C9 - 35C11 - 35C13 - 35C15 - 50C11 - 50C13 - 50C15 - 65C13 - 65C15
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Propeller ShaftPropeller ShaftPropeller ShaftPropeller ShaftPropeller Shaft

Al
l o

rig
in

al
 e

qu
ip

m
en

t m
an

uf
ac

tu
re

rs
’n

um
be

rs
, s

ym
bo

ls
, p

ic
tu

re
s,

 m
od

el
s 

an
d 

de
sc

rip
tio

n 
us

ed
 in

 th
is

 c
at

al
og

ue
 a

re
 fo

r r
ef

ec
en

ce
 o

nl
y, 

an
d 

it i
s 

no
t im

pl
ie

d 
th

at
 a

ny
 p

ar
t li

st
ed

 is
 th

e 
pr

od
uc

t o
f t

he
se

 m
an

uf
ac

tu
re

s.
Tu

tti
 i n

os
tri

 p
ar

tic
ol

ar
i n

on
 s

on
o 

or
ig

in
al

i m
a 

co
n 

es
si

 in
te

rc
am

bi
ab

ili.
 I r

ife
rim

en
ti 

or
ig

in
al

i, 
le

 fi
gu

re
, i

 m
od

el
li s

on
o 

es
po

st
i a

 s
em

pl
ic

e 
tit

ol
o 

in
di

ca
tiv

o.
 L

a 
no

st
ra

 p
ro

du
zi

on
e 

rip
or

ta
 il 

no
st

ro
 m

ar
ch

io
.

29

Supporti Albero Cardanico
Propeller Shaft Support

Suitable To : IVECO Daily

CEI no.

O.E.M. Ref Sp D
42530546 A E

B N

C

Progetto / Project
DANA

CEI no.

O.E.M. Ref Sp 19,00 D 37,50
42538439 A 197,00 E 168,00
93156460 B 120,00 N 13,50

C 56,00

Progetto / Project
BIRFIELD

Ø 45 mm
284.014

Misure / Sizes mm

Models  New Daily & (96),TurboDaily & (96),Daily "C" & "S" Series
30.8 - 30.10 - 35.8 - 35.10 - 35.11 - 35.12 - 40.8 - 45.10 - 49.10 - 49.11 - 49.12 - 59.11 - 59.12
35C9 - 35C11 - 35C13 - 35S9 - 35S11 - 35S13 - 50C11 - 50C13 - 65C13 - 65C15

Ø 40 mm
284.026

Misure / Sizes mm

Models   New Daily & (96) , TurboDaily & (96)
35.10 - 35.12 - 45.10 - 45.12 - 49.10 - 49.11 - 49.12 - 59.11 - 59.12
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30Cardanico
Propeller ShaftPropeller ShaftPropeller ShaftPropeller ShaftPropeller Shaft

Crociere Albero Cardanico
Propeller Shaft Universal Joints

Suitable To : IVECO Daily

CEI no.

O.E.M. Ref
42535109
42532985

CEI no.

O.E.M. Ref
1905986
9984268

CEI no.

O.E.M. Ref
42541373
42535251
42530886

CEI no.

O.E.M. Ref
8197741

CEI no.

O.E.M. Ref
92601339
93158199

Ø 30,20 mm

133.133
L = 82,00 mm

Models   Daily "C" Series, "S" Series
35C13 - 35C15 - 50C11 - 50C13 - 50C15 - 65C13 - 65C15
35S13 - 35S15

Ø 30,20 mm

133.068
L = 106,28 mm

Models  Daily , New Daily, TurboDaily & (96)
35.10 - 35.12 - 40.10 - 45.10 - 49.10 - 49.11 - 49.12 - 59.11 - 59.12
50.9 - 60.11 - 60.9 - 65.9 

Ø 30,20 mm

133.105
L = 92,00 mm

Models   Daily , New Daily
40.10 - 45.10 - 49.10

Ø 27,00 mm

133.067
L = 81,70 mm

Models   Daily , New Daily
30.8 - 35.8 - 35.10 - 40.8

Ø 27,00 mm

133.145
L = 74,60 mm

Models   New Daily(96), TurboDaily(96)  "C" &  "S" Series
30.8 - 35.8 - 30.10 - 35.10 - 35.11
35C9 - 35C11 - 35C10 - 35C12 - 35S9 - 35S11 - 35S10 - 35S12
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Propeller ShaftPropeller ShaftPropeller ShaftPropeller ShaftPropeller Shaft

Crociere Albero Cardanico
Propeller Shaft Universal Joints

Suitable To : IVECO Daily
CEI no.

O.E.M. Ref
42546224
42532573
93160221

Ø 34,90 mm

133.134
L = 92,50 mm

Models  TurboDaily
59.12



Oleodinamica
OleodynamicOleodynamicOleodynamicOleodynamicOleodynamic
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Cilindri Freno - Frizione
Brake cylinders and Clutch cylinders

POMPA FRENI
BRAKE MAST. CYL.

POMPA FRIZ.
CLUTCH MAST. CYL.

CIL. DISINNESTO
OPERATING CYL.

Ant / Front Post / Rear

CILINDRO RUOTE
WHEEL CYLINDER

MODELLI
MODELS

DAILY 280.437 280.301
9989017 8121576
Ø 20,64 Ø 15,87

2 Fori / 2 Holes

TURBODAILY 280.437 585.231
9989017 93160540
Ø 20,64 Ø 19,05

2 Fori / 2 Holes

DAILY - TURBODAILY 280.311
8121575
Ø 17,46

DAILY - TURBODAILY 280.472 280.357
CEI 93155720

Ø 25,40 Ø 20,64
Quadrata a 4 Fori

NEWDAILY (96) 580.093
35.8 - 35.10 - 35.12 2991743

49.10 - 49.12 Ex 42530542
Dal 96 - From 96

DAILY C/S Series 580.093
35C9 - 35C11 2991743

35C13 - 35C15

TURBODAILY 280.605 280.604
98434065 98452387

Codice Pompa 
Completa Ø 23,81

DAILY C 280.606
500374416  
504042984

Codice Pompa 
Completa

DAILY C 280.607
500359653 
504042895

Codice Pompa 
Completa

Freni a Disco    
Brake discs

Freni a Disco    
Brake discs

Freni a Disco    
Brake discs

65C13 - 65C15

50C11 - 50C13 - 
50C15

59.12 - 59.11

Freni a Disco    
Brake discs

Freni a Disco    
Brake discs35.8 - 35.10 - 45.10  

49.10  - 49.12
Ponte FIAT / FIAT Axle

Freni a Disco    
Brake discs

Freni a Disco    
Brake discs

Freni a Disco    
Brake discs

Freni a Disco    
Brake discs

Freni a Disco    
Brake discs

Freni a Disco    
Brake discs35.8 - 35.10 - 40.8  

40.10

Ponte FIAT / FIAT Axle

Ponte SALISBURY / SALISBURY Axle

28.8 - 30.8 - 30.10 - 
32.8 - 35.8 - 35.10 - 

35.12

Freni a Disco    
Brake discs

Ponte FIAT / FIAT Axle

Freni a Disco    
Brake discs35.10 - 35.12 - 40.10



Coppie Coniche
Bevel  Gears & Pin ionsBevel  Gears & Pin ionsBevel  Gears & Pin ionsBevel  Gears & Pin ionsBevel  Gears & Pin ions
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2994066 215.057 24 —
4279804 123.140 27 —
4390495   See    9984261
4544606   See    7162243
4655182   See    92601339
4675624   See    92601339
5969891   See    9984261
7160449 187.713 13 1
7160449 187.713 15 1
7162193   See    7164277
7162194   See    7164276
7162213 187.385 3 1
7162213 187.385 7 1
7162214 169.449 3 5
7162214 169.449 7 5
7162215 130.283 3 4
7162241 175.286 3 9
7162241 175.286 7 9

7162242 107.097 3 12
7162242 107.097 7 12
7162243 130.221 3 7
7162243 130.221 7 7
7162304 170.080 3 19
7162605 133.044 3 14
7162605 133.044 7 14
7162606 107.098 3 13
7162606 107.098 7 13
7162963 197.046 3 2
7163946 169.389 3 10
7163946 169.389 7 10
7163947 169.390 3 16
7163947 169.390 7 16
7164276 182.023 3 15
7164277 122.037 3 11
7164278 182.093 7 15
7164279 122.128 7 11
7165379 175.191 26 —
7166992 197.058 3 2
7166992 197.058 7 2
7166998   See    7180142
7166999 175.094 3 9
7166999 175.094 7 9
7167698   See    7175158
7167700 198.460 3 20
7167700 198.460 16 —
7167709   See    7175162
7167711 198.352 3 20
7167711 198.352 16 —
7168900   See    7175166
7168901 194.275 3 6
7168901 194.275 16 —
7168901 194.275 33 —
7168902   See    7175174
7168903   See    7175178
7168947 198.462 3 20
7168947 198.462 16 —
7168964 198.463 3 20
7168964 198.463 16 —
7170222   See    7175154
7172745 122.089 13 9
7172745 122.089 15 11

7172765 182.064 13 11
7172765 182.064 15 13
7172766 133.109 13 10
7172766 133.109 15 12
7172780 175.293 15 9
7172781 175.292 15 8
7172798 169.741 13 12
7172798 169.741 15 14
7172799 169.742 13 8
7172799 169.742 15 10
7172803 269.003 13 5
7172803 269.003 15 5
7172991 170.187 13 16
7172991 170.187 15 17
7174004 135.180 13 2
7174004 135.180 15 2
7174007 194.565 3 6
7174007 194.565 7 6
7174007 194.565 16 —
7174007 194.565 17 —
7174007 194.565 33 —
7174578 194.516 15 6
7174578 194.516 19 —
7174578 194.516 36 —
7174586 194.582 13 6
7174586 194.582 19 —
7174594 194.581 13 6
7174594 194.581 15 6
7174594 194.581 19 —
7174594 194.581 19 —
7174594 194.581 36 —
7174598 194.583 13 6
7174598 194.583 19 —
7175154 194.269 3 6
7175154 194.269 7 6
7175154 194.269 16 —
7175154 194.269 17 —
7175154 194.269 33 —
7175158 194.282 3 6
7175158 194.282 7 6
7175158 194.282 16 —
7175158 194.282 17 —
7175158 194.282 33 —
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PageIVECO no. CEI no. Fig. PageIVECO no. CEI no. Fig. PageIVECO no. CEI no. Fig.

7175162 194.217 3 6
7175162 194.217 7 6
7175162 194.217 16 —
7175162 194.217 17 —
7175162 194.217 33 —
7175166 194.274 3 6
7175166 194.274 7 6
7175166 194.274 16 —
7175166 194.274 17 —
7175166 194.274 33 —
7175174 194.392 3 6
7175174 194.392 16 —
7175174 194.392 33 —
7175178 194.455 3 6
7175178 194.455 7 6
7175178 194.455 16 —
7175178 194.455 17 —
7175178 194.455 33 —
7175259 199.057 3 18
7175260 198.679 3 17
7176622 194.580 13 6
7176622 194.580 15 6
7176622 194.580 19 —
7176622 194.580 19 —
7176622 194.580 36 —
7178018 199.224 13 15
7178019 198.794 13 13
7178019 198.794 15 15
7178020 298.011 13 14
7178020 298.011 15 16
7180038 170.216 7 17
7180141 175.285 3 8
7180141 175.285 7 8
7180142 175.093 3 8
7180142 175.093 7 8
7180351 194.564 3 6
7180351 194.564 16 —
7180351 194.564 33 —
7180822 170.217 9 15
7180878 169.997 5 16
7180878 169.997 9 14
7180878 169.997 11 16
7180879 169.996 5 10

7180879 169.996 9 9
7180879 169.996 11 10
7180886 169.998 9 5
7181235 175.289 5 9
7181235 175.289 11 9
7181237 175.290 5 9
7181237 175.290 11 9
7181242 169.995 5 5
7181242 169.995 11 5
7181250 170.215 5 17
7181667 170.218 11 17
7182107 135.181 5 2
7182107 135.181 9 2
7182107 135.181 11 2
7182204   See    7184158
7182259   See    7184157
7182260 199.139 9 8
7182261 199.140 9 8
7182262 107.198 9 11
7182263 175.287 5 8
7182263 175.287 11 8
7182264 175.288 5 8
7182264 175.288 11 9
7182265 107.196 5 12
7182265 107.196 11 12
7182266 107.197 5 13
7182266 107.197 11 13
7182267 133.156 5 14
7182267 133.156 11 14
7182347 187.714 5 1
7182347 187.714 9 1
7182347 187.714 11 1
7182529 194.495 9 7
7182529 194.495 18 —
7182529 194.495 35 —
7182531 194.522 9 7
7182531 194.522 18 —
7182531 194.522 35 —
7182532 194.523 9 7
7182532 194.523 18 —
7182532 194.523 35 —
7182533 194.494 9 7
7182533 194.494 18 —

7182533 194.494 35 —
7182534 194.493 9 7
7182534 194.493 18 —
7182534 194.493 35 —
7182535 194.576 9 7
7182535 194.576 18 —
7182535 194.576 35 —
7182548 194.566 5 6
7182548 194.566 11 6
7182548 194.566 17 —
7182548 194.566 18 —
7182548 194.566 34 —
7182549 194.598 5 6
7182549 194.598 17 —
7182549 194.598 34 —
7182550 194.567 5 6
7182550 194.567 17 —
7182550 194.567 34 —
7182551 194.568 5 6
7182551 194.568 17 —
7182551 194.568 34 —
7182552   See    7183809
7182553   See    7183820
7182554 194.500 5 6
7182554 194.500 17 —
7182554 194.500 34 —
7182555 194.571 5 6
7182555 194.571 17 —
7182555 194.571 34 —
7182556 194.572 5 6
7182556 194.572 17 —
7182556 194.572 34 —
7182902 194.575 7 6
7182902 194.575 17 —
7182982 139.624 5 3
7182982 139.624 9 3
7182982 139.624 11 3
7183056 194.577 11 6
7183056 194.577 18 —
7183057   See    7184038
7183058 194.579 11 6
7183058 194.579 18 —
7183095 194.578 11 6
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7183095 194.578 18 —
7183097   See    7183820
7183442 194.573 7 6
7183442 194.573 17 —
7183446 194.574 7 6
7183446 194.574 17 —
7183809 194.569 5 6
7183809 194.569 11 6
7183809 194.569 17 —
7183809 194.569 18 —
7183809 194.569 34 —
7183820 194.499 5 6
7183820 194.499 11 6
7183820 194.499 17 —
7183820 194.499 18 —
7183820 194.499 34 —
7184038 194.570 5 6
7184038 194.570 11 6
7184038 194.570 17 —
7184038 194.570 18 —
7184038 194.570 34 —
7184157 122.127 5 11
7184157 122.127 9 10
7184157 122.127 11 11
7184158 182.092 5 15
7184158 182.092 9 13
7184158 182.092 11 15
7981354   See    1906350
8121575 280.311 32 —
8121576 280.301 32 —
8123580   See    93155720
8124270   See    1906350
8194527   See    93155720
8197741 133.105 30 —
8580735   See    500337201
9932698   See    9984261
9983470   See    8121575
9983471   See    8121576
9984268   See    1905986
9984381   See    1905986
9989017 284.437 32 —

17256070 160.234 9 12
40101693 139.623 3 3

40102133 139.627 13 3
40102133 139.627 15 3
40102263 139.622 3 3
40102263 139.622 7 3
42470836 215.055 23 —
42470842 215.020 23 —
42470853 130.365 5 4
42470853 130.365 9 4
42470853 130.365 11 4
42470854 130.366 5 7
42470854 130.366 11 7
42471025   See    42470853
42471026 130.367 5 18
42471026 130.367 9 6
42471034   See    2994066
42471035 130.369 9 16
42471111 215.022 23 —
42471125 130.368 7 4
42471150 215.058 24 —
42471214 215.059 24 —
42530279 260.102 21 —
42530542   See    2991743
42530546 284.026 29 —
42530886   See    42541373
42532573   See    42546224
42532985   See    42535109
42534911 221.074 20 —
42535109 133.145 30 —
42535251   See    42541373
42535254 284.053 28 —
42536726 284.019 28 —
42536726   See    93160324
42538439 284.014 29 —
42541021 284.011 28 —
42541021   See    9984261
42541370   See    42546224
42541373 133.133 30 —
42546224 133.134 31 —
92601339 133.068 30 —
93155720 280.357 32 —
93158199   See    92601339
93158202 284.025 28 —
93160221   See    42546224

93160540 585.231 32 —
93800662   See    1903652
93802209   See    500310933
93802242   See    93807545
93804059   See    1903652
93804060   See    500310933
93804061   See    93807545
93807320   See    93807545
93807545 198.474 20 —
98445471 260.037 21 —
98445471   See    93166129
98452387 280.604 32 —

500310933 198.473 20 —
500337201 221.020 20 —
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Index

Tab.CEI no.  IVECO no. Fig. Tab.CEI no.  IVECO no. Fig. Tab.CEI no.  IVECO no. Fig.

107.097 7162242 3 12
107.097 7162242 7 12
107.098 7162606 3 13
107.098 7162606 7 13
107.196 7182265 5 12
107.196 7182265 11 12
107.197 7182266 5 13
107.197 7182266 11 13
107.198 7182262 9 11
122.037 7164277 3 11
122.089 7172745 13 9
122.089 7172745 15 11
122.127 7184157 5 11
122.127 7184157 9 10
122.127 7184157 11 11
122.128 7164279 7 11
123.140 4279804 27 —
130.221 7162243 3 7
130.221 7162243 7 7
130.283 7162215 3 4
130.365 42470853 5 4
130.365 42470853 9 4
130.365 42470853 11 4
130.366 42470854 5 7
130.366 42470854 11 7
130.367 42471026 5 18
130.367 42471026 9 6
130.368 42471125 7 4
130.369 42471035 9 16
130.379 1905214 13 4
130.379 1905214 15 4
130.380 1905216 13 7
130.380 1905216 15 7
130.381 1905215 13 17
130.381 1905215 15 18
133.044 7162605 3 14
133.044 7162605 7 14
133.067 1905986 30 —
133.068 92601339 30 —
133.105 8197741 30 —
133.109 7172766 13 10
133.109 7172766 15 12
133.133 42541373 30 —

133.134 42546224 31 —
133.145 42535109 30 —
133.156 7182267 5 14
133.156 7182267 11 14
135.180 7174004 13 2
135.180 7174004 15 2
135.181 7182107 5 2
135.181 7182107 9 2
135.181 7182107 11 2
139.622 40102263 3 3
139.622 40102263 7 3
139.623 40101693 3 3
139.624 7182982 5 3
139.624 7182982 9 3
139.624 7182982 11 3
139.627 40102133 13 3
139.627 40102133 15 3
160.234 17256070 9 12
169.389 7163946 3 10
169.389 7163946 7 10
169.390 7163947 3 16
169.390 7163947 7 16
169.449 7162214 3 5
169.449 7162214 7 5
169.741 7172798 13 12
169.741 7172798 15 14
169.742 7172799 13 8
169.742 7172799 15 10
169.995 7181242 5 5
169.995 7181242 11 5
169.996 7180879 5 10
169.996 7180879 9 9
169.996 7180879 11 10
169.997 7180878 5 16
169.997 7180878 9 14
169.997 7180878 11 16
169.998 7180886 9 5
170.080 7162304 3 19
170.187 7172991 13 16
170.187 7172991 15 17
170.215 7181250 5 17
170.216 7180038 7 17
170.217 7180822 9 15

170.218 7181667 11 17
175.093 7180142 3 8
175.093 7180142 7 8
175.094 7166999 3 9
175.094 7166999 7 9
175.191 7165379 26 —
175.285 7180141 3 8
175.285 7180141 7 8
175.286 7162241 3 9
175.286 7162241 7 9
175.287 7182263 5 8
175.287 7182263 11 8
175.288 7182264 5 8
175.288 7182264 11 9
175.289 7181235 5 9
175.289 7181235 11 9
175.290 7181237 5 9
175.290 7181237 11 9
175.292 7172781 15 8
175.293 7172780 15 9
182.023 7164276 3 15
182.064 7172765 13 11
182.064 7172765 15 13
182.092 7184158 5 15
182.092 7184158 9 13
182.092 7184158 11 15
182.093 7164278 7 15
187.385 7162213 3 1
187.385 7162213 7 1
187.713 7160449 13 1
187.713 7160449 15 1
187.714 7182347 5 1
187.714 7182347 9 1
187.714 7182347 11 1
194.217 7175162 3 6
194.217 7175162 7 6
194.217 7175162 16 —
194.217 7175162 17 —
194.217 7175162 33 —
194.269 7175154 3 6
194.269 7175154 7 6
194.269 7175154 16 —
194.269 7175154 17 —
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194.269 7175154 33 —
194.274 7175166 3 6
194.274 7175166 7 6
194.274 7175166 16 —
194.274 7175166 17 —
194.274 7175166 33 —
194.275 7168901 3 6
194.275 7168901 16 —
194.275 7168901 33 —
194.282 7175158 3 6
194.282 7175158 7 6
194.282 7175158 16 —
194.282 7175158 17 —
194.282 7175158 33 —
194.392 7175174 3 6
194.392 7175174 16 —
194.392 7175174 33 —
194.455 7175178 3 6
194.455 7175178 7 6
194.455 7175178 16 —
194.455 7175178 17 —
194.455 7175178 33 —
194.493 7182534 9 7
194.493 7182534 18 —
194.493 7182534 35 —
194.494 7182533 9 7
194.494 7182533 18 —
194.494 7182533 35 —
194.495 7182529 9 7
194.495 7182529 18 —
194.495 7182529 35 —
194.499 7183820 5 6
194.499 7183820 11 6
194.499 7183820 17 —
194.499 7183820 18 —
194.499 7183820 34 —
194.500 7182554 5 6
194.500 7182554 17 —
194.500 7182554 34 —
194.516 7174578 15 6
194.516 7174578 19 —
194.516 7174578 36 —
194.522 7182531 9 7

194.522 7182531 18 —
194.522 7182531 35 —
194.523 7182532 9 7
194.523 7182532 18 —
194.523 7182532 35 —
194.564 7180351 3 6
194.564 7180351 16 —
194.564 7180351 33 —
194.565 7174007 3 6
194.565 7174007 7 6
194.565 7174007 16 —
194.565 7174007 17 —
194.565 7174007 33 —
194.566 7182548 5 6
194.566 7182548 11 6
194.566 7182548 17 —
194.566 7182548 18 —
194.566 7182548 34 —
194.567 7182550 5 6
194.567 7182550 17 —
194.567 7182550 34 —
194.568 7182551 5 6
194.568 7182551 17 —
194.568 7182551 34 —
194.569 7183809 5 6
194.569 7183809 11 6
194.569 7183809 17 —
194.569 7183809 18 —
194.569 7183809 34 —
194.570 7184038 5 6
194.570 7184038 11 6
194.570 7184038 17 —
194.570 7184038 18 —
194.570 7184038 34 —
194.571 7182555 5 6
194.571 7182555 17 —
194.571 7182555 34 —
194.572 7182556 5 6
194.572 7182556 17 —
194.572 7182556 34 —
194.573 7183442 7 6
194.573 7183442 17 —
194.574 7183446 7 6

194.574 7183446 17 —
194.575 7182902 7 6
194.575 7182902 17 —
194.576 7182535 9 7
194.576 7182535 18 —
194.576 7182535 35 —
194.577 7183056 11 6
194.577 7183056 18 —
194.578 7183095 11 6
194.578 7183095 18 —
194.579 7183058 11 6
194.579 7183058 18 —
194.580 7176622 13 6
194.580 7176622 15 6
194.580 7176622 19 —
194.580 7176622 19 —
194.580 7176622 36 —
194.581 7174594 13 6
194.581 7174594 15 6
194.581 7174594 19 —
194.581 7174594 19 —
194.581 7174594 36 —
194.582 7174586 13 6
194.582 7174586 19 —
194.583 7174598 13 6
194.583 7174598 19 —
194.598 7182549 5 6
194.598 7182549 17 —
194.598 7182549 34 —
197.046 7162963 3 2
197.058 7166992 3 2
197.058 7166992 7 2
198.352 7167711 3 20
198.352 7167711 16 —
198.460 7167700 3 20
198.460 7167700 16 —
198.462 7168947 3 20
198.462 7168947 16 —
198.463 7168964 3 20
198.463 7168964 16 —
198.472 1903652 20 —
198.473 500310933 20 —
198.474 93807545 20 —
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Date

06 / 2005
Table

Index

Tab.CEI no.  IVECO no. Fig. Tab.CEI no.  IVECO no. Fig. Tab.CEI no.  IVECO no. Fig.

198.609 1904531 22 —
198.610 1904528 22 —
198.611 1904529 22 —
198.668 1904693 24 —
198.677 1904692 22 —
198.679 7175260 3 17
198.794 7178019 13 13
198.794 7178019 15 15
199.057 7175259 3 18
199.138    CEI 199138 3 18
199.139 7182260 9 8
199.140 7182261 9 8
199.224 7178018 13 15
210.155 1906350 25 —
210.156 1906351 25 —
210.157 CEI 210157 25 —
210.158 1906403 25 —
215.020 42470842 23 —
215.022 42471111 23 —
215.055 42470836 23 —
215.056 2991646 23 —
215.057 2994066 24 —
215.058 42471150 24 —
215.059 42471214 24 —
221.020 500337201 20 —
221.074 42534911 20 —
260.037 98445471 21 —
260.102 42530279 21 —
269.003 7172803 13 5
269.003 7172803 15 5
280.301 8121576 32 —
280.311 8121575 32 —
280.357 93155720 32 —
280.472 CEI 280472 32 —
280.604 98452387 32 —
280.605 CEI 280605 32 —
284.011 42541021 28 —
284.014 42538439 29 —
284.019 42536726 28 —
284.025 93158202 28 —
284.026 42530546 29 —
284.053 42535254 28 —
284.437 9989017 32 —

284.607 CEI 280605 32 —
298.011 7178020 13 14
298.011 7178020 15 16
580.093 2991743 32 —
585.231 93160540 32 —
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